Fall 2024

Course 2c¢./CR

CHI 10
AUl
A02
AO3
AO4
AO5
AO6
A07
A08
A09
Al0
All
Al12
Al13
Al4
Al5
Ale
Al7
Al18
Al9
A20
CHI 40
001
CHI 50
A01
A02
A03
A04
AO5
AO6
A07
A08

Title

Instructor

Introduction to Chicana/o Stud Lorena Marquez

25739
25720
25721
25722
25723
25724
25725
25726
25727
25728
25729
25730
25731
25732
25733
25734
25735
25736
25737
25738

25743

25745
25746
25747
25748
25749
25750
25751
25752

Honors Section
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion

Comparative Health
Discussion
Chicana/o Culture
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion
Discussion

Lorena Marquez
Joel Olea Calixto
Joel Olea Calixto
Brian Moreno
lis Hernandez Galve
irla Rodriguez Beltr:
irla Rodriguez Beltr:
lee Carillo- Waggor
Brian Moreno
Brian Moreno
Divyansh Maura
Divyansh Maura
lis Hernandez Galve
lis Hernandez Galvz:
avel Camacho-Gutit
avel Camacho-Gutit
“adria Cardenas Ric
“adria Cardenas Ric
‘indam Bhattachary
‘indam Bhattachary
itaff, Lisceth Brazil
Nebay Russom

Alan Peleaz Lopez TR 10:30-11:50am

Saron Seyoum
Saron Seyoum
Emalee Crews
Emalee Crews
Jesus Galan Diaz
Alejandro Tapia
Lucy Rios
Alejandro Tapia

Class Times

TR 10:30-11:50 AM
R 12:10-1:00 PM

F 2:10-3pm
F 3:10-4pm
T12:10-1
R 12:10-1
T 2:10-3pm
R 2:10-3 pm
R 3:10-4pm
R 3:10-4pm
R 4:10-5pm
T 3:10-4pm
T 4:10-5pm
T 2:10-3pm
T 3:10-4pm
F1:10-2pm
F 2:10-3pm
W 1:10-2pm
W 2:10-3pm
W 3:10-4pm
W 4:10-5pm
R 5:10-8PM
F 12:10-1pm

R 1:10-2pm
R 2:10-3 pm
T 3:10-4pm
T 2:10-3pm
W 2:10-3pm
F 3:10-4pm
W 12:10-1pm
F 1:10-2pm

Location
KHAIRA 0123
TLC 3213
146 Robbins
146 Robbins
103 Wellman
103 Wellman
110 Hunt
110 Hunt
110 Hunt
125 Olson
125 Olson
141 Olson
141 Olson
227 Olson
227 Olson
227 Olson
227 Olson
103 Wellman
101 Wellman
101 Wellman
101 Wellman
205 Olson
205 Olson
REMOTE
101 Wellman
107 Wellman
1116 Hart
1116 Hart
107 Wellman
101 Wellman
235 Wellman
101 Olson

email
Ivmarquez@ucdavis.edu
lvmarquez@ucdavis.edu
idcalixto@ucdavis.edu
jdcalixto@ucdavis.edu
bogmoreno@ucdavis.edu
hernandezgalvan@ucdavis.edu
krodriguezb@ucdavis.edu
krodriguezb@ucdavis.edu
rcarrillowaggoner@ucdavis.edu

bogmoreno@ucdavis.edu
bogmoreno@ucdavis.edu
dsmaura@ucdavis.edu
dsmaura@ucdavis.edu
hernandezgalvan@ucdavis.edu
hernandezgalvan@ucdavis.edu
ccamachogutierrez@ucdavis.edu
ccamachogutierrez@ucdavis.edu
tcardenasrico@ucdavis.edu
tcardenasrico@ucdavis.edu
abhattacharyya@ucdavis.edu
abhattacharyya@ucdavis.edu
lizcruz@ucdavis.edu
narussom@ucdavis.edu
apelaezlopez@ucdavis.edu
smseyoum@ucdavis.edu
smseyoum@ucdavis.edu
erfarley@ucdavis.edu
erfarley@ucdavis.edu
igalandiaz@ucdavis.edu
attapia@ucdavis.edu
lucrios@ucdavis.edu
attapia@ucdavis.edu




CHI 60
A01
A02

CHI 70
CHI 73
CHI 110
CHI 112
CHI 121
CHI 130
CHI 150
CHI 157
CHI 161
CHI 181

Chicana/o Representation in Cin  Gilda Posada W 4:10-7pm
25755 Discussion AA Valdivia F12:10-1pm
25756 Discussion AA Valdivia F1:10-2pm

Film Viewing AA Valdivia F 2:10-4pm
25757 Survey of Chicana/o Art Gilda Posada MW 12:10-2pm
25758 Chicana/o Poster Workshop  Gilda Posada TR 9-11:50am
25792 logy of the Chicana/o Exper Yvonne Allen MW 2:10-4pm
25793 Transtational Migration Staff, Mauricio Ran TR 4:10-6pm
25794 ana/o Community Mental HiStaff, Gutierrez-Mon TR 9-10:20

25795 1 States-Mexican Border Rel e Staff, Talamante:

MW 5:10-6:30pm

25801 The Chicana/o Movement  Yvonne Allen TR 4:10-6pm
50388 hicana and Chicano Narrativ Maceo Montoya TR 9-10:20
50389 Queer Latinidad Alan Peleaz Lopez TR 1:40-3pm

25807 Chicanas/Latinas in the US The Staff (G. Diaz) MW 3:10-5:00pm

2218 TLC
201 Wellman
20Wellman
3214 TLC
217 Art
1401 Hart
55 Roessler
194 Young
2010 TLC
216 Wellman
6 Wellman
1342 Storer
*REMOTE*
1309 Grove

giposada@ucdavis.edu
aavaldivia@ucdavis.edu
aavaldivia@ucdavis.edu
aavaldivia@ucdavis.edu
giposada@ucdavis.edu
giposada@ucdavis.edu
ytallen@ucdavis.edu
merramirez@ucdavis.edu
egutierrez@ucdavis.edu
djtalamantes@ucdavis.edu

ytallen@ucdavis.edu
mbmontoya@ucdavis.edu
apelaezlopez@ucdavis.edu
gdiaz@ucdavis.edu

Study Abroad Courses: 21S, 145S, 147S, & 192S

Course 2c./CR Title Instructor Class Times Location email
CHI 10 Intro to Chicana/o Studies Ofelia Cuevas TR 1:40-3pm 194 Rock cuevas@ucdavis.edu
A01 15937 Discussion T 5:10-6pm 203 Wellman
AO02 15938 Discussion W 12:10-1pm 1038 Wickson
A03 15939 Discussion T 6:10-7pm 123 Wellman
A04 15940 Discussion F 11:00-11:50am 3211 TLC
A05 15941 Discussion T 6:10-7pm 7 Wellman
AO6 15942 Discussion T 7:10-8pm 123 Wellman
A07 15943 Discussion F 1:10-2pm 203 Wellman
A08 15944 Discussion F12:10-1pm 203 Wellman
A09 15945 Discussion T 4:10-5pm 105 Wellman
A10 15946 Discussion T 5:10-6pm 7 Wellman
All 15947 Discussion W 1:10-2pm 110 Hunt
Al12 15948 Discussion F12:10-1pm 163 Olson
Al13 15949 Discussion R 4:10-5pm 103 Wellman
Al4 15950 Discussion W 2:10-3pm 116 Veimyer



Al5
Ale
CHI 30
CHI 40
001
CHI 50
A01
A02
A03
A04
AO5
AO6
A07
A08
CHI 60
A01
A02

CHI 100
CHI 111
CHI 112
CHI 113
CHI 120

CHI 122
CHI 125S
CHI 131
CHI 154
CHI 155
CHI 158
CHI 160
CHI 165

CHI 172

15951 Discussion W 3:10-4pm
15952 Discussion R 5:10-6pm
15954 'olitical Institutions & ChicaiStaff, Lisceth Brazil T 6:10-9:00 pm
Comparative Health aff, Alvaro Medel K T 4:10-7:00pm
41930 Discussion T 5:10-6pm
Chicana/o Culture Maceo Montoya TR 3:10-4:30pm
15955 Discussion F 10-11am
15956 Discussion F 12:10-1pm
15958 Discussion F 11-1150am
15959 Discussion W 4:10-5pm
15960 Discussion W 5:10-6pm
15961 Discussion T5:10-6pm
15962 Discussion T 6:10-7pm
15964 Discussion R 6:10-7pm
Chicana/o Representation in Cin The Staff (G. Diaz) M 3:10-6:00pm
15965 Discussion W 4:10-5:00pm
15966 Discussion W 5:10-6pm
Film Viewing
42055 CHI Theory SUSY ZEPEDA TR 6:10-7:30pm

15995 hicanas/Mexicanas in Societhe Staff, M. Moren MW 4:10-6:00pm
15996 Transnational Migration e Staff, Yvonne All.  T/R 9-10:20am

15997 Latinas in Social Movement«Natalia Deeb-Sossa MW 10:30-11:50am

TR 9-10:20am
W 3:10-4pm
TR 1:30-3:30pm
TR 12:10-1:30pm
TR 3:10-4:30pm
TR 1:10-2:30pm
MW 10-11:50am
TR 3:10-4:30pm

Chincana/o Psychology lonica Torreiro-Cas
15999 Discussion

16000 Psy Persp of CHI/LAT Familylonica Torreiro-Cas
16001 Latinos Globalization Yvonne Allen
42079 ;/Latinas in politics and pubNew Faculty, L. Sotc
42084 Chicana/o Novel he Staff L Salvatier
42085 Chicana/o Theater Alan Pelaez Lopez

16003 mporary Issues in Latinx Litehe Staff L Salvatieri

16004 Mexican Film & Identity Sergio De La Mora W 3:10-7:00pm
42086 hicanas in Commercial Medi The Staff (G. Diaz) W 4:10-7:00pm
Lab W 7:01-8pm

16006  CHI Poster Workshop Gilda Posada

TR 9:00am-11:50am

127 Wellman
103 Wellman
204 ART
2212 TLC

3 Kleiber
1132 Bainer
205 Wellman
1212 TLC
107 Wellman
1038 Wickson
1128 Bainer
1128 Bainer
205 Wellman
158 Olson
102 Hutchison
102 Hutchison

3218 TLC
230 Wellman
115 Hutchison

250 Olson
1301 SHREM

66 Ressler

167 Shields

205 Olson

1214 TLC

251 Olson

55 Ressler

227 Olson

250 Olson
201 Wellman
201 Wellman

1401 Hart

lizcruz@ucdavis.ed
amedelherrero@ucdavis.edu

mbmontoya@ucdavis.edu

gdiaz@ucdavis.edu

sizepeda@ucdavis.edu
melmoreno@ucdavis.edu
lizcruz@ucdavis.ed
ndeebsossa@ucdavis.edu
mtorreirocasal@UCDAVIS.EDU

mtorreirocasal@UCDAVIS.EDU

ytallen@ucdavis.edu
listoto@ucdavis.edu
salvatierra@ucdavis.edu
apelaezlopez@ucdavis.edu
salvatierra@ucdavis.edu

gdiaz@ucdavis.edu

giposada@ucdavis.edu




CHI 181 16007 Chicanas/Latinas in the US e Staff, V. Lauchlar MW 1:10-2:30pm 194 Young vlauchland@ucdavis.edu

CHI 182 42088 Race and Juvenile Justice Ofelia Cuevas TR 3:10-5:30pm 2 Wellman cuevas@ucdavis.edu
CHI 198 16034 fro-Mexican and Afro-Chicar Alan Pelaez Lopez R 2:10-5:00pm 261 Olson apelaezlopez@ucdavis.edu
CHI 98 or 198 Seminar lew Fac - M. Magana mrmagana@ucdavis.edu
CHI 241 42090 nmunity Based Health Rese:Natalia Deeb-Sossa MW 9:00-10:20am 220 Wright ndeebsossa@ucdavis.edu

TENTATIVE Spring 2025 *This schedule is not final; courses could be added or removed.

Course 2c./CR Title Instructor Class Times Location email
CHI 10 Introduction to Chicana/o Stud Michael Singh TR 12:10-1:30pm michaelsingh@ucdavis.edu
A01 34715 Discussion F 10-10:50am
A02 34716 Discussion F11-11:50am
AO3 34717 Discussion F12:10-1pm
A04 34718 Discussion R 6:10-7pm
AO5 34719 Discussion T 3:10-4pm
AO6 34720 Discussion T 4:10-5pm
A07 34721 Discussion T 5:10-6pm
AO8 34722 Discussion R 4:10-5pm
AO09 34723 Discussion R 5:10-6pm
Al10 34724 Discussion R 3:10-4pm
All 34725 Discussion R 5:10-6pm
Al2 34726 Discussion F1:10-2pm
Al3 34727 Discussion T 4:10-5pm
Al4 34728 Discussion T5:10-6pm
Al5 34729 Discussion T 2:10-3pm
Al6 34730 Discussion T 3:10-4pm
Al17 55541 Discussion F11-11:50am
Al8 55542 Discussion W 12:10-1pm
Al19 55543 Discussion W 1:10-2pm
A20 55544 Discussion W 10-10:50am
CHI 21 34731 Health Issues Clarissa Rojas TR 10-11:50am clarojas@ucdavis.edu
CHI 23 Qualitative Research Methocaff, Alvaro Medel H TR 12:10-1:30pm amedelherrero@ucdavis.edu
AO1 34732 Discussion R 4:10-5pm

AO02 34733 Discussion R 5:10-6pm



CHI 30
CHI 42
CHI 50
AO01
A02
AO03
A04
A05
A06
A07
A08
CHI 65
A01
A02
CHI 100
CHI 102B
CHI 110
CHI 114
CHI 120
CHI 123
CHI 130
CHI 132
CHI 140A
CHI 141
CHI 148
CHI 150
CHI 156
CHI 161
CHI 170
CHI 171
CHI 184
98 or 198

55545 litical Institutions and ChiceNew Faculty L. Sotc

34736 Food Justice Susy Zepeda
Chicana/o Culture 'w Faculty M. Maga
34737 Discussion
34738 Discussion
34739 Discussion
34740 Discussion
34741 Discussion
34742 Discussion
34743 Discussion
34744 Discussion
New Latin American Cinema Sergio De La Mora
55752 Discussion
55753 Discussion
34765 CHI Theory Gina Diaz

55548 mmunity Activism in Educat taff, Lisceth Brazil

34767 The CHI Experience Yvonne Allen
34769 Reproductive Health  Natalia Deeb-Sossz
34770 CHI Psychology lonica Torreiro-Cas

55755 ana/o Community Mental Hilonica Torreiro-Cas
34771 US/Mexico Border Relation: Clarissa Rojas

34772 Political Economy ew Fac - M. Magan
55756 Mlethods: Chicano/Latino Heaff, Alvaro Medel H
34773 .y Based Health Rsr and Chi/Natalia Deeb-Sossa

55546 Decolonizing Spirit Susy Zepeda

55757  Chicana/o Movement e Staff (V. Lauchlan
55758 Chicana/o Poetry Staff, Leon Salvatie
34776 Queer Latiinidad Sergio De La Mora

55759 emporary Issues in Chicana/ Gilda Posada

34778 CHI Mural Jose Arenas
557600 Youth Gangs Global Persp¢  Ofelia Cuevas
Seminar New Faculty L. Soto

R 4:10-7pm
MW 10-11:50am
TR 9-10:20am
W 3:10-4pm
W 4:10-5pm
F 10-10:50am
F 11-11:50am
R 6:10-7pm
R 5:10-6pm
F12:10-1pm
F 11-11:50am
W 3:10- 7pm
R 4:10-5pm
R 5:10-6pm
TR 410-5:30
TR 6:10-7:20pm
T/R special req
MW spec req
TR Spec req
TR 12:10-1:30pm
TR 12:10-1:30pm
R 5:10-8pm
TR 5:10-7pm
MW 9-10:20am
TR 1:10-3:00pm
TR 9-10:20am
MW 12:10-2pm
TR 1:40-3pm
MW 10-11:50am
TR 12:10-3pm
TR 1:00-2:20pm

MW 2:10-4pm
TR 12:10-1:30pm
TR 2:10-4pm

90B Shields

1401 Hart

lisoto@ucdavis.edu
sizepeda@ucdavis.edu
mrmagana@ucdavis.edu

sedelamora@ucdavis.edu

gdiaz@ucdavis.edu
lizcruz@ucdavis.edu
ytallen@ucdavis.edu
ndeebsossa@ucdavis.edu
mtorreirocasal@UCDAVIS.EDU

mtorreirocasal@UCDAVIS.EDU

clarojas@ucdavis.edu
mrmagana@ucdavis.edu
amedelherrero@ucdavis.edu
ndeebsossa@ucdavis.edu
sizepeda@ucdavis.edu
vlauchland@ucdavis.edu
salvatierra@ucdavis.edu
sedelamora@ucdavis.edu
giposada@ucdavis.edu
jaarenas@ucdavis.edu
cuevas@ucdavis.edu
lisoto@ucdavis.edu




